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9.530 9.530 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.353 10.000 6+420
28.442 18.912 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.304 20.000 6+440
47.138 18.696 1.000 0.300 0.150 4,232 20.000 6+460
66.698 19.560 1.000 0.300 0.150 4,520 20.000 6+480
87.179 20.481 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.827 20.000 6+500
108.962 21.783 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.261 20.000 6+520
132.755 23.793 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.931 20.000 6+540
158.153 25.398 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.466 20.000 6+560
183.071 24,918 1.000 0.300 0.150 6.306 20.000 6+580
206.612 23,541 1.000 0.300 0.150 5.847 20.000 6+600
226.775 20.163 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.721 20.000 6+620
240.302 13.527 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.509 20.000 6+640
253.553 13.251 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.417 20.000 6+660
266.303 12.750 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.250 20.000 6+680
278.951 12.648 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.216 20.000 6+700
292.406 13.455 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.485 20.000 6+720
305.417 13.011 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.337 20.000 6+740
318.386 12.969 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.323 20.000 6+760
331.946 13.560 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.520 20.000 6+780
345.710 13.764 1.000 0.300 0.150 2.588 20.000 6+800
361.616 15.906 1.000 0.300 0.150 3.302 20.000 6+820
378.584 16.968 1.000 0.300 0.150 3.656 20.000 6+840
395.828 17.244 1.000 0.300 0.150 3.748 20.000 6+860
413.768 17.940 1.000 0.300 0.150 3.980 20.000 6+880
432.407 18.639 1.000 0.300 0.150 4,213 20.000 6+900
441.713 9.306 1.000 0.300 0.150 4.204 10.000 6+920
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18.213 18.213 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.142 10.000 15+260
55.098 36.885 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.295 20.000 15+280
97.044 41.946 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.982 20.000 15+300
139.770 42.726 1.500 0.500 0.150 9.242 20.000 15+320
180.312 40.542 1.500 0.500 0.150 8.514 20.000 15+340
218.376 38.064 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.688 20.000 15+360
254.547 36.171 1.500 0.500 0.150 7.057 20.000 15+380
288.627 34.080 1.500 0.500 E 0.150 6.360 20.000 15+400
324.165 35.538 1.500 0.500 } 0.150 6.846 20.000 15+420
362.979 38.814 1.500 0.500 | 0.150 7.938 20.000 15+440
406.348 43.369 1.450 0.500 i 0.150 9.623 20.000 15+460
448.220 41.872 1.450 0.500 | 0.150 9.124 20.000 15+480
484.671 36.451 1.450 0.500 ! 0.150 [ 7.317 20.000 15+500
522.415 37.744 1.450 0.500 0.150 7.748 20.000 15+520
563.030 40.615 1.450 0.500 0.150 8.705 20.000 15+540
602.445 39.415 1.450 0.500 ! 0.150 8.305 20.000 15+560
640.456 38.011 1.450 0.500 2 0.150 [ 78a7 20.000 15+580
678.032 37.576 1.450 0.500 ; 0.150 7.692 20.000 15+600
715.854 37.822 1.450 0.500 0.150 7.774 20.000 15+620
753.707 37.853 1.430 0.500 ; 0.150 7.851 20.000 15+640
796.678 42.971 1.430 0.500 , 0.150 9.557 20.000 15+660
840.660 43.982 1.430 0.500 0.150 | 989 20.000 15+680
882.803 42.143 1.400 0.500 0.150 | 9381 20.000 15+700
924.568 41.765 1.400 0.500 0.250 9.255 20.000 15+720
968.541 43.973 1.400 0500 | 0150 | 9se 20.000 15+740
990.300 21.759 1.400 ' 10.000 154760
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